THE DATASHEET OF
AAT3663IWO-8.4-1-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
AAT3663
                          DATA SHEET
1A Linear Li-Ion Battery Charger for Single and Dual Cell Applications
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com

                          DATA SHEET
1A Linear Li-Ion Battery Charger for Single and Dual Cell Applications
Ordering Information
Battery Cell
Voltage Option Battery Temperature Sense Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
Single Cell (4.2V) For Use With Any NTC Thermistor TDFN33-14 1XXYY AAT3663IWO-4.2-1-T1
Single Cell (4.2V) For Use With 10kΩ NTC Thermistor TDFN33-14 ZZXYY AAT3663IWO-4.2-2-T1
Dual Cell (8.4V) For Use With Any NTC Thermistor TDFN33-14 1YXYY AAT3663IWO-8.4-1-T1
Dual Cell (8.4V) For Use With 10kΩ NTC Thermistor TDFN33-14 1ZXYY AAT3663IWO-8.4-2-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number